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1     Dan Ross               M2029         1/65        5:07
2     Luke Spencer           M3039         1/67        5:16
3     Brian Respeliers       M2029         2/65        5:18
4     Mark Armbrecht         M3039         2/67        5:29
5     Andrew Rinn            M4049         1/35        5:36
6     Michael Kimelman       M2029         3/65        5:40
7     Rob Semelroth          M3039         3/67        5:49
8     Dane Jensen            M0119         1/15        5:50
9     Jayme Anderson         F2029         1/86        5:56
10    Jeff Burnett           M5059         1/21        6:00
11    Gary McKibben          M4049         2/35        6:12
12    Steven McKibben        M4049         3/35        6:14
13    Chuck Grange           M3039         4/67        6:16
14    Tom Waterman           M4049         4/35        6:19
15    Brett Jobgen           M2029         4/65        6:19
16    Stacy Frelund                         0/0        5:24
16    Guy Willey             M3039         5/67        6:25
17    Jeffery Kerr           M4049         5/35        6:28
18    Daniel Baldi           M4049         6/35        6:30
19    Matt Scotton           M3039         6/67        6:34
20    Mark Venable           M5059         2/21        6:35
21    Burton Joseph          M2029         5/65        6:37
22    Nathan Roberts         M2029         6/65        6:41
23    Mark Yontz             M4049         7/35        6:42
24    Jamie Shea             M4049         8/35        6:43
25    Steve Richardson       M4049         9/35        6:43
26    Ashley Scheidel        F2029         2/86        6:45
27    Mandy McGuire          F3039         1/88        6:47
28    Todd Ross              M2029         7/65        6:48
29    Rick Gubbels           M5059         3/21        6:48
30    Greg Ryerson           M2029         8/65        6:48
31    Willy McAlpine         M3039         7/67        6:51
32    Ray Murphey            M2029         9/65        6:51
33    Allison Rhymer         F3039         2/88        6:56
34    Kelsey Mitchell        F0119         1/12        6:56
35    Devin Miller           M3039         8/67        6:58
36    Jared Nicol            M2029        10/65        6:58
37    Daniel Kelly           M3039         9/67        7:02
38    David Rees             M3039        10/67        7:02
39    Brian Coady            M2029        11/65        7:03
40    Gary Lind              M4049        10/35        7:07
41    Art Barton             M5059         4/21        7:09
42    Trent Whipple          M2029        12/65        7:09
43    Brad Bartlett          M3039        11/67        7:11
44    Joshua Hakes           M2029        13/65        7:11
45    Royce Woodroffe        M2029        14/65        7:15
46    Benjamin Truehart      M2029        15/65        7:16
47    Ryan Howe              M0119         2/15        7:19
48    Laura Walker           F2029         3/86        7:21
49    Brad Bach              M2029        16/65        7:23
50    Kevin Johnson          M5059         5/21        7:23
51    Julie Horton           F3039         3/88        7:24
52    Brian Titus            M2029        17/65        7:24
53    Larry Lind             M4049        11/35        7:24
54    Donald Hurt            M3039        12/67        7:25
55    Nick Wendt                            0/0        7:25
56    Trey Wiegand           M2029        18/65        7:25
57    Kathi Dellaca          F5059         1/19        7:26
58    Todd Voss              M3039        13/67        7:28
59    Ron Herrick            M4049        12/35        7:29
60    Doug Milewsky          M2029        19/65        7:29
61    A.J. Montefusco        M2029        20/65        7:30
62    Salih Jahic            M0119         3/15        7:34
63    Rick Dunsbergen        M0119         4/15        7:34
64    Michael Riggs          M2029        21/65        7:34
65    Curtis Husske          M5059         6/21        7:35
66    Taylor Jensen          F0119         2/12        7:35
67    Douglas Figan          M2029        22/65        7:36
68    Bob Reisz              M3039        14/67        7:36
69    Tim O'Neil             M2029        23/65        7:36
70    Jon Greising           M4049        13/35        7:37
71    Megan Tormey           F2029         4/86        7:38
72    Alan Wille             M3039        15/67        7:38
73    Kyle Martin            M0119         5/15        7:39
74    Nathan Ritz            M2029        24/65        7:40
75    Michelle Meinecke      F2029         5/86        7:40
76    Jay Bedingfield        M2029        25/65        7:40
77    David Halldorson       M4049        14/35        7:40
78    Michael Nickolaus      M3039        16/67        7:40
79    Nate Miller            M3039        17/67        7:41
80    Matt Logsdon           M3039        18/67        7:42
81    Erik Guffy             M2029        26/65        7:44
82    Kristi North           F2029         6/86        7:46
83    Jason Brooks           M2029        27/65        7:47
84    Michael Lavalle        M5059         7/21        7:47
85    Chandler Evans         M4049        15/35        7:49
86    Caitlin Coyner         F2029         7/86        7:49
87    Kate Shafer            F3039         4/88        7:50
88    John Maly              M2029        28/65        7:51
89    Alyssa Comito          F2029         8/86        7:54
90    Kent Hanser            M3039        19/67        7:54
91    Don Owens              M4049        16/35        7:55
92    Tyler Hobbs            M0119         6/15        7:55
93    Don Parry              M5059         8/21        7:56
94    Garin Buttermore       M3039        20/67        7:56
95    David Kurth            M3039        21/67        7:58
96    Colleen Kelly          F3039         5/88        7:58
97    Tim Fetters            M4049        17/35        7:59
98    Dustyn Dickhaut        M2029        29/65        7:59
99    Josh Starling          M2029        30/65        8:00
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100   Lisa Simonetta         F4049         1/63        8:00
101   Danielle Rowland       F3039         6/88        8:00
102   Glen Dippold           M4049        18/35        8:01
103   Angie Gallagher        F3039         7/88        8:02
104   Ron Reichter           M4049        19/35        8:02
105   Eric Marzen            M3039        22/67        8:03
106   Peter Hoffelmeyer                     0/0        8:03
107   David Beech            M0119         7/15        8:05
108   Andrew Bach            M2029        31/65        8:06
109   Tim Carlson            M3039        23/67        8:06
110   Carsen Kurth           M0119         8/15        8:07
111   Lucian Camp            M2029        32/65        8:07
112   Renee Bull             F3039         8/88        8:07
113   Matthew Richter        M3039        24/67        8:07
114   Adam Smith             M3039        25/67        8:07
115   John Bergman           M5059         9/21        8:07
116   Nathan Bryngelson      M0119         9/15        8:08
117   Kristin Gronbach       F0119         3/12        8:09
118   Susana Collins         F3039         9/88        8:09
119   Kristin Kurt           F2029         9/86        8:09
120   Timothy Gootee         M3039        26/67        8:10
121   Rebecca Goldsmith      F2029        10/86        8:11
122   Chris McPhail          M2029        33/65        8:11
123   Julie Miller           F3039        10/88        8:12
124   Angie Starmer          F3039        11/88        8:13
125   Kathryn Sandie         F2029        11/86        8:15
126   Randy Minear           M5059        10/21        8:17
127   Karim Amiry            M3039        27/67        8:17
128   Anita Hays             F4049         2/63        8:17
129   Kary Austin            F4049         3/63        8:17
130   Jeff Wilber            M3039        28/67        8:18
131   Joe Hanna              M2029        34/65        8:18
132   Kelly Nissen           F4049         4/63        8:21
133   Sarah O'Neil           F2029        12/86        8:22
134   David Lorbiecki        M3039        29/67        8:22
135   Jill Olson             F3039        12/88        8:23
136   Mary Schwab            F2029        13/86        8:24
137   Chris Roling           M3039        30/67        8:24
138   Stefanie Hill          F2029        14/86        8:24
139   Heath Ellison          M3039        31/67        8:25
140   Thomas Bernau          M4049        20/35        8:27
141   Trisha Joseph          F2029        15/86        8:27
142   Kim Stanton            F2029        16/86        8:28
143   Cathy Bormann          F2029        17/86        8:28
144                                         0/0        8:29
145   Mitch Spencer          M4049        21/35        8:29
146   Mark Logsdon           M4049        22/35        8:29
147   Kelly Nelsen           F2029        18/86        8:30
148   Ryan Thole             M3039        32/67        8:31
149   Zak Fleming            M3039        33/67        8:31
150   Eric Funk              M4049        23/35        8:31
151   Amelia Wuest           F2029        19/86        8:31
152   Steve Pope             M3039        34/67        8:33
153   Julie Jones            F3039        13/88        8:33
154   Dan Heiderscheit       M3039        35/67        8:34
155   Tanya Noel             F3039        14/88        8:34
156   Lisa Lavalle           F5059         2/19        8:36
157   Eric Sickels           M4049        24/35        8:36
158   Kerrie Bernstein       F3039        15/88        8:36
159   Shelley Birmingham     F4049         5/63        8:37
160   Chris Conn             M3039        36/67        8:38
161   C.J. Lage              M3039        37/67        8:38
162   Chris Beck             M2029        35/65        8:38
163   Drew Miller            M0119        10/15        8:40
164   Ernie Strate           M3039        38/67        8:40
165   Kate Ledyard           F3039        16/88        8:40
166   Bree Bartlett          F3039        17/88        8:41
167   Adam Hoelscher         M2029        36/65        8:41
168   Sean Helton            M2029        37/65        8:42
169   Andy Klein             M2029        38/65        8:42
170   Kristin MacRi          F2029        20/86        8:42
171   Kate Payne             F5059         3/19        8:43
172   Jill Nees              F2029        21/86        8:45
173   Christopher Conn Ii    M0119        11/15        8:48
174   Robert Lancaster       M2029        39/65        8:48
175   Nick Goede             M2029        40/65        8:48
176   Tadd Reilly            M3039        39/67        8:49
177   Roxi Beck              F2029        22/86        8:50
178   Denise Cummings        F4049         6/63        8:50
179   Mary Ward              F4049         7/63        8:51
180   Marcy Baker            F2029        23/86        8:53
181   Lori Gabel             F4049         8/63        8:54
182   Amy Heinz              F3039        18/88        8:55
183   Elizabeth Sedrel       F4049         9/63        8:55
184   Sarah Huyck            F2029        24/86        8:55
185   Ronda Perry            F4049        10/63        8:56
186   Chris Brawner          M3039        40/67        8:57
187   Amanda Briggs          F2029        25/86        8:57
188   Monica Wimber          F3039        19/88        8:58
189   Shashawna Beneke       F2029        26/86        8:59
190   Jeff Eberle            M2029        41/65        9:02
191   Matt Olesen            M2029        42/65        9:05
192   Kelley Harrison        F3039        20/88        9:06
193   Ashley Overberg        F0119         4/12        9:07
194   Tim Starmer            M3039        41/67        9:08
195   Tamara Chesnut         F3039        21/88        9:10
196   Laura McFarland        F2029        27/86        9:12
197   Luke Morgan            M2029        43/65        9:12
198   Doug Peckumn           M5059        11/21        9:13
199   Angela Koch            F3039        22/88        9:13
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200   Zachary Overberg       M0119        12/15        9:14
201   Treva Myers            F4049        11/63        9:14
202   Ian Theis              M2029        44/65        9:15
203   Amanda Wuest           F2029        28/86        9:15
204   Derek Pruden           M2029        45/65        9:15
205   Greg Zink              M2029        46/65        9:16
206   Kirk Schmitt           M4049        25/35        9:16
207   Jo Elmer               F4049        12/63        9:17
208   Tricia Meiners         F3039        23/88        9:17
209   Joe Kolpin             M2029        47/65        9:18
210   Connie Hobbs           F2029        29/86        9:19
211   Tom Newton             M3039        42/67        9:20
212   Craig Estes            M4049        26/35        9:20
213   Jake Whipple           M3039        43/67        9:22
214   Jim Miller             M5059        12/21        9:22
215   Melanie Travis         F3039        24/88        9:22
216   Taylor Whipple         F0119         5/12        9:22
217   Evan Van Wyk           M2029        48/65        9:22
218   Greg Swanson           M5059        13/21        9:23
219   Brian Perkins          M3039        44/67        9:24
220   Eric Anderson          M4049        27/35        9:25
221   Kathy Wennihan         F4049        13/63        9:25
222   Tonya Headlee          F3039        25/88        9:26
223   Jennifer Jones         F2029        30/86        9:27
224   Andrea Guynn           F4049        14/63        9:29
225   Bill Jess              M5059        14/21        9:30
226   Danielle Salwey        F2029        31/86        9:31
227   Alissa R. King         F2029        32/86        9:31
228   Cheryl Dralle          F3039        26/88        9:33
229   Mike MacRi             M2029        49/65        9:33
230   Cathy Brent            F5059         4/19        9:35
231   Matthew Van Maanen     M3039        45/67        9:36
232   Tamara Bane            F3039        27/88        9:38
233   Diane Larson           F5059         5/19        9:39
234   Tracey Lamb            F2029        33/86        9:39
235   James Hooper                          0/0        9:39
236   Nick Maharas           M3039        46/67        9:40
237   Bekay Heldenbrand      F4049        15/63        9:41
238   Claire Jensen          F0119         6/12        9:42
239   Erica Stone            F2029        34/86        9:42
240   Dan Toomey             M3039        47/67        9:45
241   Mandie Pruden          F2029        35/86        9:45
242   Christine Long         F4049        16/63        9:47
243                                         0/0        9:47
244   Lawrence Mann          M4049        28/35        9:47
245   Robin Wasteney         F3039        28/88        9:48
246   Ann Weiss              F6069          1/6        9:49
247   Steve Harlow           M3039        48/67        9:50
248   Peter Bass             M2029        50/65        9:50
249   Gina Wille             F4049        17/63        9:50
250   Neil Dewit             M2029        51/65        9:51
251   Heidi Sleister         F4049        18/63        9:51
252   Shirley Gilman         F4049        19/63        9:51
253   Anjanette Clark        F3039        29/88        9:52
254   Tom Watson             M3039        49/67        9:52
255   Joy Parry              F4049        20/63        9:53
256   Mark Headlee           M4049        29/35        9:54
257   Lee Bird               M2029        52/65        9:56
258   Jamie Hutchison        F3039        30/88        9:56
259   Anne Lash              F2029        36/86        9:57
260   Kristy Ertz            F2029        37/86        9:57
261   Kate Garner            F3039        31/88        9:57
262   Jennifer Bos           F3039        32/88        9:58
263   Kelly Harlow           F3039        33/88        9:59
264   Elizabeth Balk         F2029        38/86        9:59
265   Rick Adkisson          M5059        15/21       10:00
266   Susan Halldorson       F4049        21/63       10:00
267   Kim Bach               F5059         6/19       10:01
268   Jeffrey Andersen       M2029        53/65       10:01
269   Natalie Gulbranson     F3039        34/88       10:02
270   Kathleen Sparks        F3039        35/88       10:02
271   Jeff Horn              M5059        16/21       10:05
272   Connie Overberg        F4049        22/63       10:06
273   Debra Potter           F5059         7/19       10:06
274   Rosana Morales Potalit F3039        36/88       10:07
275   Mike Volkens           M2029        54/65       10:08
276   Hannah Bennett         F0119         7/12       10:09
277   Mallory Weller         F2029        39/86       10:10
278   Sarah Hankel           F3039        37/88       10:10
279   Lori Schwartz          F4049        23/63       10:14
280   Tony Scavo             M5059        17/21       10:14
281   Julie Krejci           F2029        40/86       10:14
282   Tracey Orman           F4049        24/63       10:16
283   Lisa Thole             F3039        38/88       10:17
284   Matthew Marckmann      M3039        50/67       10:18
285   Suzanne Johnston       F4049        25/63       10:19
286   Julie Schraeger        F4049        26/63       10:21
287   Ashley Arellano        F2029        41/86       10:22
288   Holly Helget           F2029        42/86       10:24
289   Amy Belvo              F4049        27/63       10:25
290   Jason Jones            M2029        55/65       10:25
291   Rachel Henry           F3039        39/88       10:25
292   David Halbrook         M2029        56/65       10:27
293   Damion Solverson       M3039        51/67       10:28
294   Margaret Hanson        F4049        28/63       10:29
295   Janice Mineart         F3039        40/88       10:30
296   Erin Herbold           F2029        43/86       10:31
297   Nancy Anthony          F4049        29/63       10:33
298   Christopher Huff       M3039        52/67       10:36
299   Ruth Ann Gostomski     F4049        30/63       10:36
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300   Timothy Wuest          M5059        18/21       10:37
301   Stephanie Collens      F2029        44/86       10:38
302   Michelle Stark         F3039        41/88       10:40
303   Shannon Herbold        F2029        45/86       10:40
304   Hope Halbrook          F2029        46/86       10:41
305   Nicholas Gettler       M0119        13/15       10:42
306   James Anthony          M5059        19/21       10:42
307   Julia Lee Tentinger    F4049        31/63       10:45
308   Jessie Stefanski       F2029        47/86       10:45
309   Heather Hughes         F3039        42/88       10:46
310   Janet Ruth Knock       F5059         8/19       10:47
311   Kevin Palmer           M4049        30/35       10:47
312   Annette Head           F3039        43/88       10:47
313   Jacqueline Trierweiler F3039        44/88       10:47
314   Wendy Walker           F2029        48/86       10:48
315   Lori Halldorson        F0119         8/12       10:48
316   Abigail Wuest          F2029        49/86       10:48
317   Alyson Fleming         F2029        50/86       10:49
318   Londa Schnell          F3039        45/88       10:49
319   Diane Stanle           F5059         9/19       10:50
320   John Hollinrake        M0119        14/15       10:51
321   Joe Lamberson          M3039        53/67       10:56
322   Wendy Marsh            F4049        32/63       10:57
323   Amy Hook               F3039        46/88       10:58
324   Julie Sowder           F4049        33/63       10:58
325   Samantha Anderson      F0119         9/12       10:59
326   Caitlin Reisner        F2029        51/86       11:00
327   Kaye Norrish           F6069          2/6       11:02
328   Joni Carra             F3039        47/88       11:04
329   Mandy Carroll          F3039        48/88       11:05
330   Dani Perrigo           F3039        49/88       11:06
331   Jennifer Porter        F2029        52/86       11:06
332   Katie Stanek           F2029        53/86       11:08
333   Gina Gettler           F4049        34/63       11:08
334   Amy Schneider          F2029        54/86       11:09
335   Marcia Schoeppner      F5059        10/19       11:12
336   Mary Merrick           F4049        35/63       11:15
337   Brian Weiler           M3039        54/67       11:15
338   Wendy Tisue            F2029        55/86       11:15
339   Jason Schnell          M3039        55/67       11:16
340   Barry Zeller           M2029        57/65       11:16
341   Thomas Hillers         F2029        56/86       11:17
342   Lois Frazer            F3039        50/88       11:19
343   Greg Porter            M5059        20/21       11:20
344   Carissa Schmidt        F2029        57/86       11:23
345   George Jaegers         M3039        56/67       11:25
346   Linda Christensen      F2029        58/86       11:29
347   Bret Miller            M3039        57/67       11:29
348   Alex Norman            M3039        58/67       11:30
349   Marcia Wych            F5059        11/19       11:32
350   Chrisann Funk          F4049        36/63       11:32
351   Joey Beech             F4049        37/63       11:33
352   Ann Wright             F4049        38/63       11:34
353   Andrea Potter          F0119        10/12       11:38
354   Lacey Lamb             F2029        59/86       11:38
355   Larry Juncker          M2029        58/65       11:41
356   Jill Jensen            F4049        39/63       11:46
357   Jolena Irving          F2029        60/86       11:49
358   Mary Timm              F5059        12/19       11:49
359   Heather Soy            F2029        61/86       11:59
360   Linda Railey           F6069          3/6       11:59
361   Arlette Standiford     F3039        51/88       12:04
362   Jana Kray              F4049        40/63       12:07
363   Heather Frew           F3039        52/88       12:15
364   Nicole Jansen          F3039        53/88       12:16
365   Tricia Rivas           F3039        54/88       12:18
366   Pat McMannus           M3039        59/67       12:19
367   Niki Fisher            F3039        55/88       12:21
368   Tanya Duffy            F3039        56/88       12:22
369   Angel Carman           F3039        57/88       12:25
370   Sherif El-Mahdy        M3039        60/67       12:25
371   Sam Garton             M0119        15/15       12:26
372   Josh Hamre             M2029        59/65       12:27
373   Sarah Runchey          F3039        58/88       12:27
374   Dawn Hinton            F2029        62/86       12:28
375   Elizabeth Dykstra      F2029        63/86       12:29
376   Phyllis Jessen         F4049        41/63       12:29
377   Cara Coughenour        F4049        42/63       12:30
378   Lynette Wagner         F4049        43/63       12:30
379   Claire Garton          F0119        11/12       12:33
380   Rachel Garton          F3039        59/88       12:33
381   Linda Kilgore          F4049        44/63       12:36
382   Jen Larsen             F2029        64/86       12:37
383   Shawn Brown            M2029        60/65       12:39
384   Julia Chesnut          F5059        13/19       12:45
385   Ron Shannon            M4049        31/35       12:46
386   Angie Lauer            F4049        45/63       12:49
387   Katie Givant           F3039        60/88       12:51
388   Rebecca Starr          F3039        61/88       12:51
389   Sheryl Allen           F5059        14/19       12:53
390   Heath Hill             M2029        61/65       12:55
391   Karen Treinen          F4049        46/63       12:58
392   Kim Martin             F4049        47/63       13:02
393   Melissa Thygesen       F2029        65/86       13:03
394   Giulia Jackson         F2029        66/86       13:06
395   Stephanie Hammer       F3039        62/88       13:06
396   Kim Whittington        F3039        63/88       13:09
397   Ashley Japczyk         F2029        67/86       13:13
398   Lorene Mein            F3039        64/88       13:16
399   Sandy Briggs           F4049        48/63       13:18
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400   Wendi Fredregill       F3039        65/88       13:19
401   Jennifer Conner        F2029        68/86       13:20
402   Julie Shepard          F4049        49/63       13:21
403   Diane Smith            F4049        50/63       13:25
404   David Condon           M4049        32/35       13:26
405   Michele Fleming        F3039        66/88       13:27
406   Cassandra Lauer        F3039        67/88       13:28
407   Katie Gronbach         F2029        69/86       13:34
408   Michele Hawn           F5059        15/19       13:36
409   Larry Voorhees         M4049        33/35       13:47
410   Wendy Jones            F2029        70/86       13:54
411   Natasha Carter         F2029        71/86       13:57
412   Jason Stanford         M3039        61/67       13:59
413   Pam Campbell           F4049        51/63       14:02
414   Hoang Bui              F4049        52/63       14:18
415   Karla Fiori            F3039        68/88       14:28
416   Melissa Just           F2029        72/86       14:32
417   Stacia Zink            F2029        73/86       14:34
418   Cheryl Janes           F4049        53/63       14:34
419   Jessica Zopf           F2029        74/86       14:50
420   Mary Day               F6069          4/6       14:53
421   Joan Schneider         F2029        75/86       14:55
422   Gordon Head            M3039        62/67       14:55
423   Bill Williams          M5059        21/21       15:05
424   Hallie Day             F2029        76/86       15:09
425   Gabriel Folsom         M2029        62/65       15:15
426   Diane Mahoney          F4049        54/63       15:18
427   Ashley Green           F2029        77/86       15:18
428   Katrina Christianson   F2029        78/86       15:22
429   Marcia Leeper          F5059        16/19       15:23
430   Kevin Mann             M3039        63/67       15:30
431   Sara Walsh             F3039        69/88       15:33
432   Sara Parris            F2029        79/86       15:42
433   Stacey Scheetz         F3039        70/88       15:52
434   Angie Fouch            F4049        55/63       15:53
435   Katie McGrath          F3039        71/88       15:58
436   Jennifer Bertsch       F3039        72/88       16:02
437   Luke Parris            M2029        63/65       16:12
438   Heidi Mannetter        F3039        73/88       16:14
439   Kim Miller             F3039        74/88       16:15
440   John Bonanno           M3039        64/67       16:19
441   Holly Bonanno          F3039        75/88       16:32
442   Erik Holt              M3039        65/67       16:50
443   Richard Schraeger      M4049        34/35       16:51
444   Melisa Cox             F3039        76/88       16:59
445   Amy Robbins            F3039        77/88       17:16
446   Jacque Perkins         F3039        78/88       17:24
447   Christi Hesner         F3039        79/88       17:29
448   Toni Hull              F4049        56/63       17:39
449   Ginny Shannon          F3039        80/88       17:46
450   Becky Kennedy          F2029        80/86       17:54
451   Jennifer Andersen      F3039        81/88       17:59
452   Bridget Wilson         F2029        81/86       18:02
453   Jennifer Miner         F2029        82/86       18:18
454   Tobbie Walter          F2029        83/86       18:22
455   Scott Frost            M3039        66/67       18:39
456   Eric Montegna          M2029        64/65       19:03
457   Kay Kreider            F5059        17/19       19:25
458   Misty Payne            F3039        82/88       19:32
459   Ann Hegstrom           F5059        18/19       19:32
460   Erick Cox              M3039        67/67       19:57
461   Alicia Murphy          F2029        84/86       20:00
462   Annette Gramstad       F3039        83/88       20:30
463   Lori Johnston          F4049        57/63       20:38
464   Gabe Fleming           F2029        85/86       21:33
465   Val Bryngelson         F4049        58/63       21:42
466   Steph Schinnow         F4049        59/63       22:24
467   Shannon Johnson        F4049        60/63       22:25
468   Theresa Michel Quick   F3039        84/88       22:26
469   Cate Newberg           F4049        61/63       22:26
470   Barry Briggs           M4049        35/35       24:41
471   James Bird             M2029        65/65       25:41
472   Sharon Wasteney        F6069          5/6       26:45
473   Linda Ruppert          F5059        19/19       27:03
474   Amber Barron           F3039        85/88       27:21
475   Anna Jones             F2029        86/86       27:42
476   Anita Orton            F4049        62/63       27:42
477   Victoria Gillotti      F6069          6/6       29:03
478   Tina Carr              F4049        63/63       30:13
479   Shelby Ostrander       F3039        86/88       32:32
480   Angie Rubel            F3039        87/88       40:16
481   Sara Colboth           F3039        88/88       49:04
482   Rebecca Colboth        F0119        12/12       49:13
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